
2025 Shanksgiving Scramble

November 29, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Shanksgiving Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Gross Purse

1 Daniel Campbell + Halen Davis + Haiden Rasmussen + Paul Berube
Bellingham Golf & CC 54 $540.00

2 Rudy Caparas + Sunny Park + John Kim + John Lee
Loomis Trail 58 $440.00

3 Logan Medcalf + Dale Tateyama + Colin Goodman + Ken Sharp 59 $360.00

4 Trevin Williams + Shaun Tawes + Parkash Ragsdale + Dave Ragsdale
Loomis Trail 60 $260.00

5 Josh Baker + Michael Powell + Taylor Seidel + John Sims 61

-- Kate Kim + Jason Son + James Wi + Kevin Yang
Loomis Trail 61

T6 Norm Bonnickson + Doug Ray + David Yates + Antonie Inthavong
Loomis Trail 62

T6 Gray Gibson + Kelly Wallen + Robert Tercero + Bradd Fodor
Gallery Golf Course 62

-- Rayshawn Bob + Noah Cagey + Patrick Jefferson + Jason Brockie
Loomis Trail 63

-- Richard Canapo Jr + Gary Blackburn + Kevin Johnson + Kyle Robertson 63
-- Peter Letkemann + Temuulen Smith + Josh Aguillon + Ian Robertson 64
-- Shea Bowdish + Colton Rockwell + Austin Davis + Mark Massad 64

T8 Travis Cedergren + Neil Vanswearingen + Russ Goforth + Brian Stuart
Loomis Trail 65

T8 Andrew France + Heath Eustance + Chris Herron + Pat Thompson
North Bellingham Golf Course, Bellingham Golf & CC, RCGA 65

-- Phillip Jefferson + Joseph Jefferson + Angelo Jefferson + Richard Jefferson
Loomis Trail 65

T8 James Steel + Joe Miller + Brad Jopling + Lee Paparoa
Sudden Valley GC 65

-- Travis Bussinger + David Tande + Kim Hinkley + Mike Hetzler 66

-- Steve Watanabe + Ryan Shockey + Dirk Currey + Jim Beiting
Loomis Trail 66

-- Dennis Kaiser + Bryan Wilson + Brad Rudover + Bill Woods
Loomis Trail 67

-- Mike Hayden + Tyler Dinwiddie + Scott Barnum + Tom Hansen 67

11 Jim Chambers + Rob Pate + Josh Ludden + Shane Servoss
Skagit Golf & Country Club - Men's Club 69

-- Ian Ross + Steve Wight + Joe Schneider + James Taylor 70
12 Brian Wohlhuter + Brian Wheeler + Mike Prudnick + Steve Prudnick 71
-- Riley Van de Hey + Cory Harder + Tim Harder + Aaron Platt 77

Total Purse Allocated: $1,600.00
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2025 Shanksgiving Scramble

November 29, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Shanksgiving Scramble

Pos. Foursome Total
Net Purse

1 Phillip Jefferson + Joseph Jefferson + Angelo Jefferson + Richard Jefferson
Loomis Trail 51 $540.00

T2 Peter Letkemann + Temuulen Smith + Josh Aguillon + Ian Robertson 55 $353.33

T2 Kate Kim + Jason Son + James Wi + Kevin Yang
Loomis Trail 55 $353.33

T2 Richard Canapo Jr + Gary Blackburn + Kevin Johnson + Kyle Robertson 55 $353.33

-- Daniel Campbell + Halen Davis + Haiden Rasmussen + Paul Berube
Bellingham Golf & CC 57

5 Mike Hayden + Tyler Dinwiddie + Scott Barnum + Tom Hansen 57
T6 Shea Bowdish + Colton Rockwell + Austin Davis + Mark Massad 58

T6 Rayshawn Bob + Noah Cagey + Patrick Jefferson + Jason Brockie
Loomis Trail 58

-- Rudy Caparas + Sunny Park + John Kim + John Lee
Loomis Trail 58

-- Travis Cedergren + Neil Vanswearingen + Russ Goforth + Brian Stuart
Loomis Trail 59

-- Trevin Williams + Shaun Tawes + Parkash Ragsdale + Dave Ragsdale
Loomis Trail 59

-- Norm Bonnickson + Doug Ray + David Yates + Antonie Inthavong
Loomis Trail 59

-- Logan Medcalf + Dale Tateyama + Colin Goodman + Ken Sharp 59
8 Travis Bussinger + David Tande + Kim Hinkley + Mike Hetzler 60

-- Andrew France + Heath Eustance + Chris Herron + Pat Thompson
North Bellingham Golf Course, Bellingham Golf & CC, RCGA 60

-- Gray Gibson + Kelly Wallen + Robert Tercero + Bradd Fodor
Gallery Golf Course 60

-- James Steel + Joe Miller + Brad Jopling + Lee Paparoa
Sudden Valley GC 60

T9 Dennis Kaiser + Bryan Wilson + Brad Rudover + Bill Woods
Loomis Trail 61

T9 Steve Watanabe + Ryan Shockey + Dirk Currey + Jim Beiting
Loomis Trail 61

-- Josh Baker + Michael Powell + Taylor Seidel + John Sims 63

-- Jim Chambers + Rob Pate + Josh Ludden + Shane Servoss
Skagit Golf & Country Club - Men's Club 64

T11 Ian Ross + Steve Wight + Joe Schneider + James Taylor 64
T11 Riley Van de Hey + Cory Harder + Tim Harder + Aaron Platt 64

-- Brian Wohlhuter + Brian Wheeler + Mike Prudnick + Steve Prudnick 74

Total Purse Allocated: $1,600.00
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2025 Shanksgiving Scramble

November 29, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Skins

Foursome Skins Purse Details

Mike Hayden + Tyler Dinwiddie + Scott Barnum + Tom Hansen 1 $760.00 Eagle on 2

Total Purse Allocated: $760.00
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2025 Shanksgiving Scramble

November 29, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Cash KP #3

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Rudy Caparas $190.00 1 Foot 5 Inches

Total Purse Allocated: $190.00

Cash KP #5

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Mike Hayden $190.00 8 Feet 5 Inches

Total Purse Allocated: $190.00

Cash KP #12

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Jason Brockie $190.00 5 Feet 1 Inch

Total Purse Allocated: $190.00

Cash KP #16

Pos. Player Purse Details

1 Peter Letkemann $190.00 0 Feet 6 Inches

Total Purse Allocated: $190.00

Beach Cat Longest Drive - Ladies

Pos. Player Details

1 Kate Kim
Loomis Trail Beach Cat Gift Card

Beach Cat Longest Drive - Men 60 & Over

Pos. Player Details

1 Steve Wight Beach Cat Gift Card
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2025 Shanksgiving Scramble

November 29, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Beach Cat Longest Drive - Men 59& Under

Pos. Player Details

1 Rudy Caparas Beach Cat Gift Card

Subway Team KP in 2 #9

Pos. Team Details

1 Jim Chambers + Josh Ludden + Rob Pate + Shane Servoss
Skagit Golf & Country Club - Men's Club Subway Footlong Sub Each

Coconut Kenny's Team KP In 2

Pos. Team Details

1 Kelly Wallen + Robert Tercero + Gray Gibson + Bradd Fodor
Gallery Golf Course (4) Coconut Kenny's Gift Cards
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